FCCLA MEMBERSHIP RECORD
RIVERTON HIGH SCHOOL
	NAME: (Please PRINT)
	Affiliation paid
$20

	Please circle
Female    Male
	Grade in School:
	Shirt Size:
S       M        L        XL       XXL

	Cell Phone #
	Home Phone #

	Would you prefer to receive TEXT MESSAGES to remind you of upcoming events?                                           
YES     NO
	LIST FACS Classes you have taken:

OCCUPATINAL CLASSES: 
Silver Pups - ProStart  –  Advanced Interior Design – Designer Sewing

	Address:


	E-Mail Address:

	BIRTHDAY:
	Locker #

	1st Semester Classes
	2nd Semester Classes

	Class
	Teacher
	Class
	Teacher

	A-Day Lunch:  1st    2nd 
	B-Day Lunch:  1st    2nd
	A-Day Lunch:  1st    2nd 
	B-Day Lunch:  1st    2nd

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	6.
	
	6.
	

	7.
	
	7.
	

	8.
	
	8.
	



	Chapter Activities will be the 2nd THURSDAY of each month.  
Meet in Mrs. Hicks room #1126 - 2:30
Additional activities will be announced on Silver Screen, FCCLA posters in halls, and in FACS classes.


	
Return FCCLA MEMBERSHIP FORM and $20 RECEIPT FOR AFFILIATION TO:
MRS. HICKS – ROOM #1128    OR   MS. MAXFIELD – ROOM #1622    FOR YOUR FCCLA T-SHIRT
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